Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for June 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 29th 18:00 Curragh |St Stephens 13.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -88.09
Green
Single 29th 17:20 Curragh |Broome 4.33 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -84.09
Single 29th 16:40 Curragh |Siskin 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 -80.09
Single 29th 15:30 Curragh |Buckhurst 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -85.61
Each Way 29th 14:20 Curragh |Flash Gordon 10.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -103.61
Single 28th 17:55 Curragh |Baladiya 7.50 4.00 Win 1 23.40 -99.61
Each Way 28th 17:25 Curragh |Magic Wand 10.00 4.00 Win 2 1.60 -123.01
Each Way 28th 16:50 Curragh |Silver Service 26.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -124.61
Single 28th 16:15 Curragh |Albigna 5.50 4.00 Win 1 16.20 -120.61
Single 28th 15:45 Curragh |Southern 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -136.81
France
Single 27th 20:45 Curragh [Wildewood 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -132.81
Each Way 27th 20:15 Curragh |Sweet Dime 15.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 -128.81
Single 27th 19:45 Curragh |Hathiq 8.00 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 -124.81
Single 27th 19:15 Curragh |Piano Solo 2.38 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -120.81
Each Way 27th 18:45 Curragh |Ming 8.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -116.81
Each Way 26th 20:30 Naas Insane Bolt 12.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -112.81
Single 26th 20:00 Naas Hamariyna 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -108.81
Each Way 26th 19:30 Naas Laethanta 13.00 4.00 Win 3 2.80 -103.81
Saoire
Single 24th 20:25 Machiavelli 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -106.61
Ballinrobe
Single 24th 19:50 Echo Park 6.50 4.00 Non-runner - -102.61
Ballinrobe
Single 24th 18:20 Xcite 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.64 -102.61
Ballinrobe
Single 23rd 17:20 Lustful 3.25 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -106.25
Tipperary
Single 23rd 16:15 Basic Law 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -102.25
Tipperary
Single 22nd 16:05 Down Camphor 3.13 5.00 Win 1 10.65 -98.25
Royal
Single 22nd 15:40 Ascot Southern 5.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -108.9
France
Single 22nd 15:25 Down Dadoozdart 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 -104.9
Royal
Single 22nd 15:05 Ascot So Perfect 6.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -126.9
Single 22nd 14:30 Ascot Lope Y 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -122.9
Fernandez
Single 21st 18:50 Down Rashaan 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -118.9
Royal
Single 21st 16:20 Ascot Hermosa 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -114.9
Single 21st 15:40 Ascot Ten 2.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -109.9
Sovereigns
Each Way 21st 14:30 Ascot So Wonderful 17.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -105.9
Single 20th 20:50 Percy B 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -102.9
Leopardstown |Shelley
Single 20th 19:20 Toronto 1.73 4.00 Win 1 291 -98.9
Leopardstown
Each Way 20th 16:20 Ascot  |Called To The 21.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -101.81
Bar
Each Way 20th 16:20 Ascot Flag Of Honour 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -97.81
Single 20th 15:05 Ascot Cape Of Good 6.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -94.81
Hope
Single 20th 14:30 Ascot Sunday 3.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -90.81

Sovereign
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 19th 17:35 Ascot Red Epaulette 34.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -86.81
Each Way 19th 17:00 Ascot King's Field 26.00 4.00 Loss 25 -4.00 -83.81
Each Way 19th 16:20 Ascot Red Tea 19.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -79.81
Single 19th 15:40 Ascot Magical 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -75.81
Single 19th 15:05 Ascot Western 7.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -71.81
Australia
Single 18th 18:40 Sligo Highly 15.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -67.81
Approved
Single 18th 17:35 Ascot Latrobe 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -63.81
Each Way 18th 17:00 Ascot Snow Falcon 15.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -59.81
Single 18th 16:20 Ascot Phoenix Of 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -55.81
Spain
Each Way 18th 15:40 Ascot Fairyland 29.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -50.81
Each Way 18th 15:05 Ascot Royal Lytham 23.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -47.81
Single 18th 14:30 Ascot Le Brivido 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -43.81
Single 17th 20:00 Brahma Bull 1.80 4.00 Non-runner - -39.81
Kilbeggan
Single 17th 19:30 Coral Blue 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -39.81
Kilbeggan
Single 17th 18:00 Email Rose 3.50 4.00 Non-runner - -35.81
Kilbeggan
Single 16th 17:30 Gowran |Fancy Feat 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -35.81
Park
Single 16th 17:05 Lady Breffni 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -31.81
Downpatrick
Single 16th 15:25 Zoffalee 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -42.81
Downpatrick
Each Way 15th 17:45 Limerick |Have A Nice 29.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -38.81
Day
Single 15th 15:05 \Wooster 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -35.81
Downpatrick
Single 15th 14:50 Limerick |Sors 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -31.81
Single 15th 14:30 Walking In 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 -27.81
Downpatrick  |Memphis
Single 15th 14:20 Limerick |Erlking 2.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -41.13
Single 14th 18:45 Highland Dress 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.13
Fairyhouse
Single 14th 17:50 Cork Urban Beat 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -32.13
Each Way 13th 20:10 Harvest Bow 6.50 4.00 Win 3 0.48 -28.13
Leopardstown
Single 13th 19:40 Inverleigh 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -28.61
Leopardstown
Each Way 13th 18:40 Boston Bruin 8.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -24.61
Leopardstown
Single 12th 19:40 Robin Des 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -20.61
Punchestown [Sivola
Each Way 12th 18:40 Avenir D'Une 13.00 4.00 Non-runner - -16.61
Punchestown |Vie
Single 12th 17:40 Count Simon 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.50 -16.61
Punchestown
Single 11th 20:10 Ellie Mac 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -24.11
Roscommon
Single 10th 20:25 Red Gerry 4.50 4.00 Non-runner - -20.11
Roscommon
Single 10th 19:25 Lancastria 5.00 4.00 Non-runner - -20.11
Roscommon
Each Way 10th 17:25 Cafe Con 13.00 4.00 Win 2 2.80 -20.11
Roscommon  |Leche
Single 9th 15:55 Perth Global Jackpot 2.75 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -22.91
Single 8th 17:10 Navan |Onlyhuman 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -18.91
Each Way 8th 16:35 Navan  |Simply 8.00 4.00 Win 2 0.80 -14.91
Beautiful
Each Way 8th 14:50 Navan |Dark Vader 8.00 4.00 Win 2 0.80 -15.71
Single 7th 19:40 Curragh |Old Glory 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -16.51
Single 7th 19:10 Curragh |Soffia 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -12.51
Single 7th 18:35 Curragh |Yonkers 8.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -24.51
Single 6th 19:55 Eminent 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -20.51
Leopardstown |Authority
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Single 6th 18:50 Hand On Heart 7.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -16.51
Leopardstown

Single 6th 17:45 A New Dawn 3.75 4.00 Loss -4.00 -12.51
Leopardstown

Single 5th 16:20 Wexford |Dinons 1.91 4.00 Win 3.64 -8.51

Single 5th 15:20 Wexford |Yaiza 3.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -12.15

Single 5th 14:10 Wexford |Email Rose 2.50 4.00 Non-runner -8.15

Single 4th 21:00 Red Gerry 5.50 4.00 Non-runner -8.15
Tipperary

Single 4th 18:30 Sunday 1.67 5.00 Win 2.85 -8.15
Tipperary Sovereign

Single 4th 18:00 Kattani 3.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -11
Tipperary

Single 3rd 16:35 Gowran |Castle Guest 7.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -7
Park

Single 3rd 15:35 Gowran |Sweet Dime 1.91 4.00 Loss -4.00 -3
Park

Single 3rd 14:50 Listowel |Polished Steel 7.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 1

Single 2nd 16:20 Robin De 2.75 4.00 Win 7.00 5
Kilbeggan Carlow

Single 2nd 16:05 Listowel |Scorpion Black 6.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 -2

Single 2nd 14:00 Union Gap 2.38 4.00 Loss -4.00 2
Kilbeggan

Single 2nd 13:45 Listowel |Between Hills 5.00 4.00 Win 16.00 6

Each Way 1st 16:30 Epsom |Madhmoon 11.00 4.00 Win 2.00 -10

Single 1st 15:00 Tramore |Cusp Of 5.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 -12

Carabelli
Single 1st 14:45 Navan |Pensylvania 3.25 4.00 Loss -4.00 -8
Avenue
Single 1st 14:10 Navan |Rockabill 8.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -4

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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